List of Graduate Employers at the Department of Media (2020-2021)

Full Name	Study Shift	Department	Workplace
Mohamed Sameer Ali	Morning	Media Department	University of Mosul
Hasan	_		
Fatah Hatim Khazal	Morning	Media Department	University of Mosul
Dalyia Mohamed	Morning	Media Department	University of Mosul
JarAallah			
Anas Younis Dhanoon	Morning	Media Department	Nineveh Province
			Diwan
Azhar Mohamed	Morning	Media Department	PMF Committee
Ahmed			
Anfal Adil Abdulkadir	Morning	Media Department	Federal Service
			Council
Saif Mohamed Tahir	Morning	Media Department	Ministry of Defense
Satam			
ObaidaAnmar Salah Al-	Morning	Media Department	Al-Noor University
Deen			
Omar Ayad Ibrahim	Morning	Media Department	General Company
			for Energy
			Production
AmnawrRaad Idrees	Morning	Media Department	Cement North
			District
Mushtaq Ahmed Jasim	Morning	Media Department	Nineveh Electricity
			Distribution
			Directorate
Zahraa Salim Ahmed	Morning	Media Department	Al-Noor University
Ahmed Mohamed	Morning	Media Department	Nineveh
Nafie			Governorate Office
Husam Dhafir Sabir	Morning	Media Department	Nineveh
			Governorate Office
Ibrahim Nabeel Ibrahim	Morning	Media Department	Nineveh
			Governorate Office
Ahmed Mahmood Fathi	Morning	Media Department	Nineveh
			Governorate Office
Ahmed Saad Ali	Morning	Media Department	Nineveh
			Governorate Office
Abdulaziz Ahmed	Morning	Media Department	Nineveh
			Governorate Office
Ali Dhanoon Younis	Morning	Media Department	Nineveh
			Governorate Office
Omar Mohamed Salih	Morning	Media Department	Nineveh
			Governorate Office
MutazDhanoon Younis	Morning	Media Department	National Security
			Service

Khalid Adnan Majeed	Morning	Media Department	Directorate of Legal
			and Administrative
			Development
Shahir Aboodi Majeed	Morning	Media Department	Cement North
			District
Saja Majeed Naief	Morning	Media Department	Nineveh Sewerage
			Directorate
Aya Imad Aziz	Morning	Media Department	Ministry of Water
			Resources
Mohamed Mohamed	Morning	Media Department	University of Mosul
Haider			
NabaaMithal Ismail	Morning	Media Department	Ministry of Planning